LIST OF ROG MEMBERs from WEOG Region


Australia
Ms. Sara Broomhall
Assistant Director, Chemical Assessment Section, Environment Quality Division, Department of the Environment and Water Resources
Australian Government
GPO Box 787 

2601 Canberra 

Australia
Tel.: +61 (2) 62741702 / 
Fax: +61 (2) 6274 1164 / 
Email: sara.broomhall@environment.gov.au; 

Canada
Mr. Tom Harner
Research Scientist, Atmospheric Science and Technology Directorate
Environment Canada
4905 Dufferin Street

Toronto  M3H5T4

Canada
Tel.: +1 (416) 739-4837 / 
Fax: +1 (416) 739-4281 / 
Email: tom.harner@ec.gc.ca; 

Norway
Mr. Tor Johannessen
Senior Adviser, Section for Environmental Data
Norwegian Pollution Control Authority
P.O. Box 8100 Dep.

0032  Oslo

Norway
Tel.: +47 (22) 57 34 00 / 
Fax: +47 (22) 67 67 06 / 
Email: tor.johannessen@sft.no; 

Portugal
Ms. Maria Paula Machado de Barros Viana
Co-ordinator of the Environmental Organic Department of the Environmental Reference Laboratory in Lisbon
Agência Portuguesa do Ambiente - APA
Rua da Murgueira  9-9 A  - Zambujal 

Alfragide

2721-865 Amadora

Portugal
Email: paula.viana@apambiente.pt; 

Spain
Mr. Ramon Guardans i Cambo
Scientific Advisor to the National Reference Centre on Persistent Organic Pollutants, Spanish National Implementation Plan of the Stockholm Convention
Ministry of the Environment 
Parque Científico-Tecnológico de la Universidad de Alcalá

Edificio ZYE, Calle B, parcela 8.3, planta 1ª, pta. 2/3

28871 - Alcalá de Henares

Madrid

Spain
Tel:  0034 914456458

Cell: 0034 639137761

ramon.guardans@soundplots.com

Sweden
Ms. Britta Hedlund
Coordinator, Environmental Monitoring Projects 
Swedish Environmental Protection Agency
SE-106 48 Stockholm 

Sweden
Tel.: +46 (8) 698 12 08 / 
Fax: +46 (8) 698 15 85 / 
Email: britta.hedlund@naturvardsverket.se; 
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